Trifecta™
Valve with Glide™ Technology (GT)
Indications
The valve is intended as a replacement for a diseased, damaged
or malfunctioning aortic heart valve. The valve may also be used
as a replacement for a previously implanted aortic prosthetic
heart valve.
Specifications

 � Valve Sewing Cuff: Polyester
 � Tissue Stent Covering: Porcine pericardium
 � Latex-free
Reference Dimensions and Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Model/Reorder
Number
Tissue Annulus
Diameter (mm)
Cuff Outer
Diameter (mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Aortic Protrusion
(mm)
TFGT-19A 19 24 15 12
TFGT-21A 21 26 16 13
TFGT-23A 23 28 17 13
TFGT-25A 25 31 18 14
TFGT-27A 27 33 19 15
TFGT-29A 29 35 20 16
Model/Reorder
Number
Description
Trifecta™ Valve Series Sizer Set